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Price - $184,400

Bedrooms Baths SqFt Year Built DOM

2 1 926 1985 85 Days
Features
Floors
Cooling Heating
e Ceramic Tile
e Central Air e Forced Air e Luxury Vinyl

Laundry Features

e Electric Dryer Hookup



Community Features

e Clubhouse

e Gated

e Lawn Maint Incl
e Washer Hookup e Pool
e Laundry Room e Tennis Court(s)

Utilities Fireplace Features
e Charleston Water e Living Room
Service e One
e Dominion Energy e Wood Burning
Other
e Fiberglass

e Garden Tub/Shower
e Walk-In Closet(s)

Interior Features

¢ Ceiling - Smooth
Garden Tub/Shower
Ceiling Fan(s)
Living/Dining Combo
Other

Window Features

¢ Window Treatments -
Some



Description

This attractive GROUND floor unit is just what you're looking for! Fully renovated 2BR/1 BA!
Kitchen features quartz countertops, redone cabinetry, and brand new appliances! All new
plumbing fixtures, all new lighting, and ceiling fans, LVP throughout! Bathrooms feature new tile,
new mirror, new vanity and new flooring!HVAC is only 3 years old, and owner has upgraded all the
pipes to PVC. Unit also comes with one dedicated parking space and several guest spots. SELLER
WILL PAY FIRST YEARS HOA FEES AT CLOSING WITH AN ACCEPTABLE OFFERTHE PRICE
OF THIS CONDO WILL BE LOWERED BY $500.00 PER WEEK UNTIL WE RECEIVE AN
ACCEPTABLE OFFER!!! SELLER WILL PAY FIRST YEARS HOA FEES AT CLOSING WITH AN

ACCEPTABLE OFFER



SEE THIS PROPERTY

James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate
Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/7945-edgebrook-circle/north-
charleston/sc/29418/MLS_ID 25008251
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7945 Edgebrook Circle, North Charleston, 29418, SC



